Specifications subject to change without notice.
12802 Commodity PL
Tampa, FL 33626
Phone: 813-792-3674
Order Information Example: ECB1C34X5U41KZSF
4X5
Model Wattage Driver CCT Color Height Options
ECB1C3=Round
COB Bollard
ECB2C3=Square
COB Bollard
4X5=20w U=120-277V 41K=4100K Z=Bronze
B=Black
C=Custom
(Consult Factory)
(Leave Blank)=
34¾˝ Standard Height
30=30˝ Height
SF=Single Fuse
DF=Double Fuse
SP=Surge Protection
GF1=GFCI Outlet, 15A, 120V
Certification & Listings:
Housing:
Extruded Aluminum Housing with Flush Mounting Base
& Vandal-Resistant Screws, Flat Top, Internal Driver Tray
for Easy Maintenance.
Listing &
Ratings:
CSA: Listed for Wet Locations, ANSI/UL 1598, 8750
IP66 Sealed LED Compartment.
Finish:
Textured Powdercoat Finish Over a Chromate
Conversion Coating. Custom Colors Available Upon
Request.
Reflector: Reflective White Polycarbonate Cone Reflector
Lens: Clear Polycarbonate Vandal-Resistant Lens
Mounting
Options: Mounting Kit with 8˝ Anchor Bolts, Included.
COB LED: Cool Copper COB
Wattage: Array: 20w, System: 20w
(70w HID Equivalent)